
EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITYCO=

U=

SECTION C - TEST FOR FILING REQUIREMENTSECTION B - COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

2.a.1.

SECTION E - ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION
c.

SECTION D - EMPLOYMENT DATA

NOT-HISPANIC OR LATINOHISPANIC OR
LATINO

 * * * * * * * * * * * FEMALE * * * * * * * * * * ** * * * * * * * * * * * MALE * * * * * * * * * * * *
OVERALL

TOTALSTWO
OR

MORE
RACESNATIVE

ALASKAN
INDIAN OR
AMERICAN

ASIAN

ISLANDER
PACIFIC

OR

NATIVE
HAWAIIAN

BLACK OR

AFRICAN

AMERICAN
WHITE

TWO
OR

MORE
RACESNATIVE

ALASKAN
INDIAN OR
AMERICAN

ASIAN

NATIVE
HAWAIIAN

PACIFIC
OR

ISLANDER

BLACK OR

AFRICAN

AMERICAN
WHITEFEMALEMALE

JOB CATEGORIES

EXECUTIVE/SR OFFICIALS & MGRS

FIRST/MID OFFICIALS & MGRS

PROFESSIONALS

TECHNICIANS

SALES WORKERS

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

CRAFT WORKERS

OPERATIVES

LABORERS & HELPERS

SERVICE WORKERS

TOTAL

PREVIOUS REPORT TOTAL

SECTION F - REMARKS

EBAY INC
2065 HAMILTON AVE

SAN JOSE, CA 95125

EBAY INC
2065 HAMILTON AVE

SAN JOSE, CA 95125
SANTA CLARA COUNTY

1-Y 2-N 3-Y  DUNS NO.:963823786 EIN :770430924

NAICS: 453998 All Other Miscellaneous 
Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

2017 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT

X128612

X128612

CONSOLIDATED REPORT - TYPE 2

2
33

72

0

0

130

0

0

0
0

237

0
28

59

0

0

108

0

0

0
0

195

43
586

1021

0

36

576

0

0

0
0

2262

2
17

29

0

0

58

0

0

0
0

106

0
1

6

0

0

8

0

0

0
0

15

7
332

1575

0

2

22

0

0

0
0

1938

0
1

3

0

0

3

0

0

0
0

7

0
10

16

0

0

17

0

0

0
0

43

17
344

442

0

7

599

0

0

0
0

1409

0
14

21

0

0

82

0

0

0
0

117

0
3

7

0

0

14

0

0

0
0

24

4
199

681

0

2

29

0

0

0
0

915

0
0

1

0

0

10

0

0

0
0

11

0
10

10

0

0

19

0

0

0
0

39

75
1578

3943

0

47

1675

0

0

0
0

7318

DATES OF PAYROLL PERIOD:                           THRU12/17/2017 12/31/2017
SECTION G - CERTIFICATION

CERTIFYING OFFICIAL: JESSICA SWEENEY TITLE: SR MGR CANDIDATE EXPERIENCE PRGRMS
EEO-1 REPORT CONTACT PERSON: JESSICA SWEENEY TITLE: SR MGR CANDIDATE EXPERIENCE PRGRMS
EMAIL: JSWEENEY@EBAY.COM TELEPHONE NO: 4083148872 CERTIFIED DATE[EST]: 03/30/2018 04:03 PM

154 129 2188 76 12 1775 7 26 1298 68 17 829 6 26 6611

Y


