co= X128612

u= X128612

## SECTION B - COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

<sup>1.</sup> EBAY INC 2065 HAMILTON AVE

SAN JOSE, CA 95125

SECTION D - EMPLOYMENT DATA

<sup>2.a.</sup> EBAY INC 2065 HAMILTON AVE

## SAN JOSE, CA 95125 SANTA CLARA COUNTY c. Y

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

2017 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT CONSOLIDATED REPORT - TYPE 2

## SECTION C - TEST FOR FILING REQUIREMENT

1-Y 2-N 3-Y DUNS NO.:963823786 EIN :770430924

## SECTION E - ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION

NAICS: 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

	HISPANIC OR LATINO		NOT-HISPANIC OR LATINO												
			*********** MALE **********						********** FEMALE **********						OVERALL
JOB CATEGORIES	MALE	FEMALE	WHITE	BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN	NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR PACIFIC ISLANDER	ASIAN	AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE	TWO OR MORE RACES	WHITE	BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN	NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR PACIFIC ISLANDER		AMERICAN INDIAN OR Alaskan Native	TWO OR MORE RACES	TOTALS
EXECUTIVE/SR OFFICIALS & MGRS	2	0	43	2	0	7	0	0	17	0	0	4	0	0	75
FIRST/MID OFFICIALS & MGRS	33	28	586	17	1	332	1	10	344	14	3	199	0	10	1578
PROFESSIONALS	72	59	1021	29	6	1575	3	16	442	21	7	681	1	10	3943
TECHNICIANS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SALES WORKERS	0	0	36	0	0	2	0	0	7	0	0	2	0	0	47
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT	130	108	576	58	8	22	3	17	599	82	14	29	10	19	1675
CRAFT WORKERS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
OPERATIVES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LABORERS & HELPERS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SERVICE WORKERS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	237	195	2262	106	15	1938	7	43	1409	117	24	915	11	39	7318
PREVIOUS REPORT TOTAL	154	129	2188	76	12	1775	7	26	1298	68	17	829	6	26	6611

**SECTION F - REMARKS** 

DATES OF PAYROLL PERIOD: 12/17/2017 THRU 12/31/2017 SECTION G - CERTIFICATION

CERTIFYING OFFICIAL: EEO-1 REPORT CONTACT PERSON: EMAIL: JSWEENEY@EBAY.COM JESSICA SWEENEY JESSICA SWEENEY TITLE: SR MGR CANDIDATE EXPERIENCE PRGRMS TITLE: SR MGR CANDIDATE EXPERIENCE PRGRMS TELEPHONE NO: 4083148872 CERTIFIED DATE[EST]: 03/30/2018 04:03 PM